Vel
2110.85
2077.30
2077.20

2031.22
2027.91
2027.16

2044.59
2002.55
1989.34

2091.59
2071.23
2060.55

2162.74
2153.29
2144.75

2152.56
2143.96
2138.12

2134.65
2124.27
2091.58

2093.08
2087.09
2084.49

2075.10
2041.52
2022.12

214421
2111.91
2078.50

2076.69
2056.75
2055.74

2060.25
2028.07

Name
Fegan & McAdorey
M Kelly & Sons
Fegan & McAdorey

Bamber & T Young & Sons
Mr & Mrs Robinson
Mr & Mrs Robinson

J Calvin & E Calvin
J Calvin & E Calvin
P Boyd

B Griffith
Plunkett & Pollock & Nelson
B Griffith

B McCammon
B McCammon
B McCammon

Higginson & Fasciolo
G & R Lawrie
W R Moore & Son

Sands & Rice
G Murphy
A McAteer & Sons

Blair & Rankin
J Eagleson & Son
J Eagleson & Son

D.& H. Stuart
D Dixon
D Dixon

R Carson & Son
T Mallon & Sons
J Butler

G McEvoy
C Reynolds
H Lynch & Son

David Calvin
David Calvin

Club
Abbey Social
Abbey Social
Abbey Social

Ahoghill Flying Club
Ahoghill Flying Club
Ahoghill Flying Club

Annaghmore H.P.S
Annaghmore H.P.S
Annaghmore H.P.S

Ards Hps
Ards Hps
Ards Hps

Ballycarry
Ballycarry
Ballycarry

Ballyclare
Ballyclare
Ballyclare

Ballyholland
Ballyholland
Ballyholland

Ballymena
Ballymena
Ballymena

Ballymoney
Ballymoney
Ballymoney

Banbridge
Banbridge
Banbridge

Beechpark Social
Beechpark Social
Beechpark Social

Bondhill
Bondhill

Ring Number

I[HU17N 0853557

GB18F 48620
GB18A 35610

GB18A 04191
GB17A 02868
GB18A 04289

GB18L 08675
GB18L 08679
GB16A 44361

GB18A 07032
GB16A 08177
GB15A 15032

GB18B 11215
GB18B 11251
GB17B 35124

GB18B 15489
GB18B 15700
GB18B 15719

GB17B 24141
GB18E 14803
GB17B 23757

GB18X 43801
GB18B 12599
GB18A 04683

GB17B 20783
GB18B 21246
GB17B 20003

GB17B 42253
GB18B 43929
GB18B 44313

GB17A 42829
GB17D 04498
GB18B 28407

GB17B 12539
GB18B 10502



2025.64

2062.57
2061.58
2008.64

2096.49
2057.72

1919.06
1875.85
1871.47

1996.94
1995.58
1971.23

1988.10
1973.19
1914.49

2040.06
2036.46
2019.71

1979.31
1968.28
1968.21

2114.43
2088.83
2086.23

2062.85
2042.16
2024.41

1770.82
1742.78
1698.07

2150.66
2148.80
2144.21

2127.12
2074.09
2069.54

2139.65

David Calvin

A Purvis
A Purvis
D Houston & Son

Elliott Bros.
Elliott Bros.

S Watson
S Watson
Lynn & Leacock

B Morgan
D Carolan
B Morgan

T McCrudden
Mrs B McCrudden
W & W Murdock

D Harvey
Ellie Marshall
Colin Hutchinson

G & S Smith
G & S Smith
G Marshall

S Thompson
G Grant
S Thompson

Gary Gibson
Mr & Mrs Sempey
C & R McIntyre

J Ramsey & Son
A McCrudden
R Gallagher

Mr & Mrs B McNeilly
Mr & Mrs B McNeilly
Mr & Mrs B McNeilly

Russell Bros
Russell Bros

D & R Topping

J Greenaway

Bondhill

Broughshane
Broughshane
Broughshane

Carrick & District
Carrick & District

Castledawson
Castledawson
Castledawson

Coalisland
Coalisland
Coalisland

Coleraine & Derry
Coleraine & Derry
Coleraine & Derry

Comber Central
Comber Central
Comber Central

Cookstown
Cookstown
Cookstown

Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin

Cullybackey
Cullybackey
Cullybackey

Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps

Doagh & District Hps
Doagh & District Hps
Doagh & District Hps

Dromara
Dromara

Dromara

Dromore

GB18B 10800

GB16B 03141
GB15B 04333
GB18B 19610

GB18C 13292
GB18C 13300

GB18C 23977
GB17C 12058
GB15C 18316

GB18C 09948
GB16C 16349
GB18C 09939

GB17C 24627
GB17C 24586
GB18C 40163

I[HU17N 14258
GB17L 02683
GB18C 24525

GB18C 16453
GB17H 34233
GB18C 15892

GB18C 05159
GB17C 05263
GB17C 05078

GB18C 03622
GB18C 03218
GB18C 04004

GB18D 26797
GB17D 40250
GB18D 25967

GB18D 3016
GB16D 12119
GB17D 02127

GB18D 06943
GB18D 06949
I[HU17N 10096

GB18C 45940



2139.58
2138.90

2130.88
2115.37
2112.73

2048.29
2047.01
2045.84

2155.82
2133.60
2127.30

2042.43
2036.85
1999.53

1678.39
1636.30
1628.92

2090.84
2073.97
2072.37

2113.70
2104.90
2100.42

2044.86
2035.55
2024.49

2118.68
2089.68
2085.36

2139.93
2139.25
2112.57

2095.59
2066.35
2059.27

2129.72
2116.71
2111.93

Mr & Mrs G Delaney
Mr & Mrs G Delaney

S Ogle
G & S McMullan
G & S McMullan

M Foulis
Myles Kincaid McCann & Auld
M Foulis

J Burrows
J Burrows
D McElhone

P Hope
P Hope
A & R Neill

Tony Bradley
Tony Bradley
S Malone

C & H Beattie
T Wilson
T Wilson

Jackson & Muckain
Jackson & Muckain
Joe Ward

A McNaughton
George Mc Whirter
A McNaughton

| Gibb & Sons
Lilley & Withers
| Gibb & Sons

Stephen Delaney
Stephen Delaney
Stephen Delaney

R H Clements
J Millar & Son
R H Clements

| Rollins & Son
| Rollins & Son
S Grainger & Son

Dromore
Dromore

Drumnavaddy
Drumnavaddy
Drumnavaddy

Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin

Eastway
Eastway
Eastway

Edgarstown
Edgarstown
Edgarstown

Foyle
Foyle
Foyle

Gilford
Gilford
Gilford

Glen Hps
Glen Hps
Glen Hps

Glenarm & District
Glenarm & District
Glenarm & District

Glenavy
Glenavy
Glenavy

Harmony H.P.S.
Harmony H.P.S.
Harmony H.P.S.

Harryville
Harryville
Harryville

Hillsborough & Maze
Hillsborough & Maze
Hillsborough & Maze

GB18D 11120
GB18D 11106

GB17D 26038
GB18D 13633
GB17D 26705

I[HU17N 08035
GB18D 33162
GB18D 41804

GB18E 18498
GB18E 18471
GB18E 18256

GB17E 20340
GB18E 26896
GB18E 26331

GB18F 21382
GB18F 17915
I[HU17N 23438

GB17F 02559
GB17R 32822
GB18R 26290

GB18C 16859
GB18D 09882
GB18C 31610

GB16C 27797
GB17V 74542
GB18C 29579

GB18X 17197
GB15F 11147
GB16D 28834

GB18D 09848
GB17D 23943
GB17X 36519

GB18H 11697
GB17D 08445
GB18H 11671

BELG16 613367
GB18H 09521
GB16H 12571



2135.46
2131.29
2104.72

2087.50
2071.25
2067.90

2038.16
1983.62
1960.25

2158.79
2158.21
2150.93

2083.04
2063.13
2058.81

2148.42
2145.80
2144.46

2065.18
2048.14
2039.97

2149.96
2147.55
2147.54

2101.13
2078.22
2070.03

1792.28
1584.89
1581.30

1942.74
1916.02
1874.84

1919.74
1907.89
1907.29

2093.71

H Boyd
H Boyd
Surgenor Bros

K Murray
McCartan & Woodsides
McCartan & Woodsides

R Watson & Son
H McVeigh
C Healy

G & C Lowry
G & C Lowry
G & C Lowry

D & L Jackson & Daughters
D & L Jackson & Daughters
W White & Son

Crawford & Robinson
R Mills & Son
R Mills & Son

A Craig
G & CTopley
A Craig

Bingham & Seaton

) McClurkin & Son & Granddaughte

Bingham & Seaton

L Magee & Son
L Magee & Son
R Topping & Son

L Flanagan & Son
L Flanagan & Son
L Flanagan & Son

McGeary Bros
Stanley West
Stanley West

P McCall
| McCallum
P McCall

N Murtagh

Kells & District
Kells & District
Kells & District

Killyleagh & District
Killyleagh & District
Killyleagh & District

Killyleagh Central
Killyleagh Central
Killyleagh Central

Kingsmoss
Kingsmoss
Kingsmoss

Kingswood Hps
Kingswood Hps
Kingswood Hps

Larne & District
Larne & District
Larne & District

Laurelvale
Laurelvale
Laurelvale

Ligoniel H.P.S.
Ligoniel H.P.S.
Ligoniel H.P.S.

Lisburn & District
Lisburn & District
Lisburn & District

Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry

Loughgall
Loughgall
Loughgall

Markethill
Markethill
Markethill

Millvale

GB18D 05305
GB18D 05332
GB17D 08531

GB16E 11663
GB18A 34408
I[HU18N 17102

GB17H 08211
IHU17N 842
I[HU17N 00996

GB18F 08056
GB18F 08040
GB18F 08069

I[HU18N 021257

GB18X 22349

I[HU18N 014007

GB18L 31035
GB18A 34514
GB18H 10690

GB18L 12467
GB17L 10612
GB18L 12417

GB18A 19834
GB17E 20278
GB17X 20103

GB18H 10628
GB18H 10623
GB16D 18437

GB17C 10516
GB17B 21793
GB16C 16512

GB17B 12952
GB18V 61749
GB18L 08695

GB18B 10417
GB17L 10687
GB15B 10539

GB18E 14553



2092.98
2090.89

2007.13
1935.42
1934.47

1848.75
1847.84
1812.99

2129.88
2112.07
2095.91

2142.70
2139.30
2138.84

2131.76
2131.01
2130.64

2003.05
2000.04
1036.71

2019.11
2016.27
2013.42

2066.39
2006.82
2006.77

2133.66
2071.67
2059.94

2173.63
2126.18
2107.25

2114.06
2088.32
2058.87

N Murtagh
B Havern

R Mulligan
K Allister
K Allister

D Booth
D Booth
D Booth

J White
A Steele
Sam Maginty

J F McCabe & Son
Pat McCabe & Son
J F McCabe & Son

Donnelly Bros
Donnelly Bros
Donnelly Bros

J Whitten & Son
J Whitten & Son
J Whitten & Son

W & W Gilbert
F J & G Dickey
Stewart Bros

J & M Milliken
F Barkley
W & J MclLean

M & F Russell
M & F Russell
M & F Russell

J & D Braniff
J & D Braniff
J & D Braniff

G Douglas
G Douglas
G Douglas

Millvale
Millvale

Monaghan Hps
Monaghan Hps
Monaghan Hps

Mourne & Dist Hps
Mourne & Dist Hps
Mourne & Dist Hps

Muckamore
Muckamore
Muckamore

Newry & District
Newry & District
Newry & District

Newry City Invitation
Newry City Invitation
Newry City Invitation

Portadown & Drumcree
Portadown & Drumcree
Portadown & Drumcree

Randalstown
Randalstown
Randalstown

Rasharkin
Rasharkin
Rasharkin

West End Dromore
West End Dromore
West End Dromore

Wheatfield
Wheatfield
Wheatfield

Wilton Cross Hps
Wilton Cross Hps
Wilton Cross Hps

GB17D 24807
GB18E 14948

GB18E 06608
GB18E 05961
GB18E 05923

GB18F 18078
GB18F 17967
GB18F 18026

GB17E 08623
GB17E 08892
GB18E 00724

GB17A 15165
GB18E 14591
GB18E 03954

GB18B 25013
GB17C 48385
GB18F 37108

GB18P 13220
GB18D 12720
GB16D 20240

GB16B 01490
GB17B 01296
GB18B 02507

GB17V 37263
GB17V 82288
GB18R 14732

GB18D 28143
GB18D 28167
GB18D 28142

GB17C 2898
I[HU18N 17990
GB17C 28901

GB16X 20354
GB17X 27005
GB16X 20231



